
Girls 4 x 800m Relay
# STAN 9:26.01

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Seymour (A) 10:30.20 10

1) SHULER, AnnMarie SO 2) ADAMS, Gracie JR

3) SIEFKER, Vivienne SR 4) BEAVERS, Kelly SO

2 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 10:37.23 8

1) VOIGTSCHILD, Paige FR 2) SIMMERMAN, Gracie SO

3) WILLIAMS, Elise FR 4) BUIKE, Evija JR

3 Mitchell (A) 11:01.43 6

1) GUEVARA, Jennifer JR 2) SAUNDERS, Asiah FR

3) SMITH, Zoey SR 4) THOMPSON, Leighann FR

4 Orleans (A) 11:08.29 5

1) STEELE, Ayla JR 2) BLANTON, Jayden JR

3) GULLEY, Abby FR 4) PRICE, Tessa SR

5 Jennings County (A) 11:10.62 4

1) MILLER, Izabella FR 2) HERCHE, Addelynn FR

3) STEVENS, Isla FR 4) WATTS, Alana FR

6 Brownstown Central (A) 11:49.93 3

1) CODY, Trinity SO 2) COMBS, Chelsie JR

3) LOKEY, Tori SR 4) STEWARD, Kaylee FR

7 Paoli (A) 12:30.07 2

1) HIGGINS, Carley SR 2) ARISTI, Jone SO

3) PAYTON, Addie FR 4) MCSPADDEN, Ada FR

8 Salem (A) 13:16.82 1

1) ROBERTS, Lanie SR 2) DAVISSON, Brooklyn SR

3) MILLER, McKenna FR 4) CLODFELTER, Lauren FR
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Girls 100 Meters
# STAN 12.24

(Top 2 per Heat + next 3 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HENKLE, Kenzi FR Seymour 13.28Q  (NW) 3(1)

2 MANNING, Rachael SR Jennings County 13.31Q  (NW) 2(1)

3 FOWLER, Abigail SO Eastern (Pekin) 13.32Q  (NW) 1(1)

4 KINGERY, Sydnie JR Seymour 13.49Q  (NW) 3(2)

5 BAIR, Hailey SO Brownstown Central 13.61Q  (NW) 1(2)

6 HIFO, Ilene FR Jennings County 13.63Q  (NW) 2(2)

7 GOSS, Emalee JR Trinity Lutheran 13.78q   (NW) 1(3)

8 VORICE, Tea'La SR Bedford North Lawre 13.87q   (NW) 1(4)

9 CAMPBELL, Miya SR Springs Valley 14.00q   (NW) 2(3)

10 MATHER, Kaylen SO Salem 14.15   (NW) 3(3)

11 KISER, Tori JR Bedford North Lawre 14.16   (NW) 2(4)

12 MILLER, Kaydence SR Trinity Lutheran 14.37   (NW) 2(5)

13 BREEDLOVE, Gracie FR Springs Valley 14.54   (NW) 1(5)

14 RUSSELL, Savannah JR Orleans 14.86   (NW) 1(6)

15 AULT, Kori FR Brownstown Central 15.02   (NW) 3(4)

16 PATTON, Taylor JR Paoli 15.08   (NW) 1(7)

17 TINDALL, Trinity SO Eastern (Pekin) 15.19   (NW) 3(5)

18 EGLI, Rhaegan SR Mitchell 15.29   (NW) 2(6)

19 SMITH, Zoey SR Mitchell 15.58   (NW) 3(6)

20 HESTER, Sarah FR Orleans 15.59   (NW) 2(7)

21 SPENCE, Peyton SR Medora 15.98   (NW) 2(8)

22 HOPPER, Cheyenne FR Paoli 16.03   (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOWLER, Abigail SO Eastern (Pekin) 13.32Q

2 BAIR, Hailey SO Brownstown Central 13.61Q

3 GOSS, Emalee JR Trinity Lutheran 13.78q

4 VORICE, Tea'La SR Bedford North Lawre 13.87q

5 BREEDLOVE, Gracie FR Springs Valley 14.54

6 RUSSELL, Savannah JR Orleans 14.86

7 PATTON, Taylor JR Paoli 15.08

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MANNING, Rachael SR Jennings County 13.31Q

2 HIFO, Ilene FR Jennings County 13.63Q

3 CAMPBELL, Miya SR Springs Valley 14.00q

4 KISER, Tori JR Bedford North Lawre 14.16

5 MILLER, Kaydence SR Trinity Lutheran 14.37

6 EGLI, Rhaegan SR Mitchell 15.29

7 HESTER, Sarah FR Orleans 15.59

8 SPENCE, Peyton SR Medora 15.98
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Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENKLE, Kenzi FR Seymour 13.28Q

2 KINGERY, Sydnie JR Seymour 13.49Q

3 MATHER, Kaylen SO Salem 14.15

4 AULT, Kori FR Brownstown Central 15.02

5 TINDALL, Trinity SO Eastern (Pekin) 15.19

6 SMITH, Zoey SR Mitchell 15.58

7 HOPPER, Cheyenne FR Paoli 16.03
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Girls 100m Hurdles
# STAN 14.91

(Top 2 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BURKE, Trinity JR Jennings County 17.85Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 SALIBA, Kinsey SO Springs Valley 17.96Q  (NW) 1(1)

3 MCPHERSON, Noelani JR Brownstown Central 18.41Q  (NW) 2(2)

4 BROCK, Ella FR Seymour 18.60Q  (NW) 1(2)

5 EAST, Aly SR Seymour 18.79q   (NW) 2(3)

6 BLAIS, Marissa FR Mitchell 19.04q   (NW) 1(3)

7 SCHMEICHEL, Trinity JR Bedford North Lawre 19.43q   (NW) 1(4)

8 HUDSON, Allison SO Mitchell 19.53q   (NW) 2(4)

9 NEHRT, Ella FR Brownstown Central 19.58q   (NW) 1(5)

10 ALLENDER, Emma JR Bedford North Lawre 19.65   (NW) 2(5)

11 FORDING, Hali SO Jennings County 19.81   (NW) 1(6)

11 SMITH, Bailey FR Eastern (Pekin) 19.81   (NW) 2(6)

13 ALLEN, Olivia FR Springs Valley 20.12   (NW) 1(7)

14 RICHARDSON, Trinity JR Salem 22.52   (NW) 1(8)

15 CAROTHERS, Mary FR Eastern (Pekin) 23.51   (NW) 1(9)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALIBA, Kinsey SO Springs Valley 17.96Q

2 BROCK, Ella FR Seymour 18.60Q

3 BLAIS, Marissa FR Mitchell 19.04q

4 SCHMEICHEL, Trinity JR Bedford North Lawre 19.43q

5 NEHRT, Ella FR Brownstown Central 19.58q

6 FORDING, Hali SO Jennings County 19.81

7 ALLEN, Olivia FR Springs Valley 20.12

8 RICHARDSON, Trinity JR Salem 22.52

9 CAROTHERS, Mary FR Eastern (Pekin) 23.51

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURKE, Trinity JR Jennings County 17.85Q

2 MCPHERSON, Noelani JR Brownstown Central 18.41Q

3 EAST, Aly SR Seymour 18.79q

4 HUDSON, Allison SO Mitchell 19.53q

5 ALLENDER, Emma JR Bedford North Lawre 19.65

6 SMITH, Bailey FR Eastern (Pekin) 19.81
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Girls 200 Meters
# STAN 25.40

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HENKLE, Kenzi FR Seymour 27.01Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 MANNING, Rachael SR Jennings County 27.05Q  (NW) 3(1)

3 FOWLER, Abigail SO Eastern (Pekin) 27.57Q  (NW) 1(1)

4 HIFO, Ilene FR Jennings County 27.72Q  (NW) 3(2)

5 STUCKWISCH, Alexis SO Seymour 27.76Q  (NW) 2(2)

6 KISER, Tori JR Bedford North Lawre 28.56q   (NW) 2(3)

7 MATHER, Kaylen SO Salem 28.99Q  (NW) 1(2)

8 LAMM, Jorja JR Mitchell 29.22q   (NW) 3(3)

9 BLOMENBERG, Ava JR Trinity Lutheran 29.42   (NW) 1(3)

10 DARLAGE, Addison JR Brownstown Central 30.19   (NW) 1(4)

11 GONZALEZ, Annastasia JR Eastern (Pekin) 30.21   (NW) 3(4)

12 SPEARS, Hannah SO Salem 30.54   (NW) 2(4)

13 BREEDLOVE, Gracie FR Springs Valley 30.58   (NW) 1(5)

14 PRINCE, Ava FR Bedford North Lawre 30.59   (NW) 3(5)

15 RUSSELL, Savannah JR Orleans 30.99   (NW) 3(6)

16 AULT, Kori FR Brownstown Central 31.14   (NW) 2(5)

17 HOPPER, Cheyenne FR Paoli 31.62   (NW) 1(6)

18 KOVAS, Lola FR Springs Valley 31.81   (NW) 2(6)

19 HESTER, Sarah FR Orleans 32.08   (NW) 1(7)

20 PATTON, Taylor JR Paoli 32.15   (NW) 3(7)

21 EGLI, Rhaegan SR Mitchell 32.22   (NW) 2(7)

22 COOMLER, Marley JR Trinity Lutheran 37.99   (NW) 3(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOWLER, Abigail SO Eastern (Pekin) 27.57Q

2 MATHER, Kaylen SO Salem 28.99Q

3 BLOMENBERG, Ava JR Trinity Lutheran 29.42

4 DARLAGE, Addison JR Brownstown Central 30.19

5 BREEDLOVE, Gracie FR Springs Valley 30.58

6 HOPPER, Cheyenne FR Paoli 31.62

7 HESTER, Sarah FR Orleans 32.08

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENKLE, Kenzi FR Seymour 27.01Q

2 STUCKWISCH, Alexis SO Seymour 27.76Q

3 KISER, Tori JR Bedford North Lawre 28.56q

4 SPEARS, Hannah SO Salem 30.54

5 AULT, Kori FR Brownstown Central 31.14

6 KOVAS, Lola FR Springs Valley 31.81

7 EGLI, Rhaegan SR Mitchell 32.22

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MANNING, Rachael SR Jennings County 27.05Q

2 HIFO, Ilene FR Jennings County 27.72Q

3 LAMM, Jorja JR Mitchell 29.22q

4 GONZALEZ, Annastasia JR Eastern (Pekin) 30.21

5 PRINCE, Ava FR Bedford North Lawre 30.59

6 RUSSELL, Savannah JR Orleans 30.99

7 PATTON, Taylor JR Paoli 32.15

8 COOMLER, Marley JR Trinity Lutheran 37.99
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Girls 100m Hurdles
# STAN 14.91

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SALIBA, Kinsey SO Springs Valley 16.56 10

2 BURKE, Trinity JR Jennings County 17.49 8

3 MCPHERSON, Noelani JR Brownstown Central 18.09 6

4 BLAIS, Marissa FR Mitchell 18.53 5

5 EAST, Aly SR Seymour 18.81 4

6 BROCK, Ella FR Seymour 18.86 3

7 SCHMEICHEL, Trinity JR Bedford North Lawre 19.12 2

8 NEHRT, Ella FR Brownstown Central 19.30 1

9 HUDSON, Allison SO Mitchell 19.87
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Girls 100 Meters
# STAN 12.24

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FOWLER, Abigail SO Eastern (Pekin) 13.17 10

2 MANNING, Rachael SR Jennings County 13.18 8

3 KINGERY, Sydnie JR Seymour 13.40 6

4 BAIR, Hailey SO Brownstown Central 13.59 5

5 HENKLE, Kenzi FR Seymour 13.64 4

6 HIFO, Ilene FR Jennings County 13.69 3

7 CAMPBELL, Miya SR Springs Valley 13.86 2

8 GOSS, Emalee JR Trinity Lutheran 14.00 1

9 VORICE, Tea'La SR Bedford North Lawre 14.03
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Girls 1600 Meters
# STAN 5:00.45

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SIEFKER, Vivienne SR Seymour 5:33.99 10

2 HAUNER, Katie FR Eastern (Pekin) 5:34.68 8

3 ROBERTS, Lanie SR Salem 5:40.34 6

4 VOIGTSCHILD, Paige FR Bedford North Lawre 5:55.35 5

5 CHASE, Marlee FR West Washington 5:57.33 4

6 VOGEL, Haley JR Jennings County 5:57.43 3

7 SHULER, AnnMarie SO Seymour 6:00.24 2

8 WISLER, Lana SO Brownstown Central 6:02.35 1

9 STEWARD, Kaylee FR Brownstown Central 6:02.41

10 BUIKE, Evija JR Bedford North Lawre 6:20.66

11 GUEVARA, Jennifer JR Mitchell 6:27.65

12 WOLFE, Halle FR Orleans 6:28.82

13 GULLEY, Abby FR Orleans 6:34.06

14 ARISTI, Jone SO Paoli 6:49.69

15 SAUNDERS, Asiah FR Mitchell 7:31.54
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Girls 4 x 100m Relay
# STAN 48.46

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Seymour (A) 51.49 2(1) 10

1) AYNES, Kamryn SO 2) BROCK, Ella FR

3) MARKS, Anna SR 4) HENKLE, Kenzi FR

2 Jennings County (A) 52.51 2(2) 8

1) WOODS, Kennedy JR 2) BELDING, Aylah FR

3) HIFO, Ilene FR 4) MANNING, Rachael SR

3 Brownstown Central (A) 53.73 2(3) 6

1) BAIR, Hailey SO 2) NEHRT, Ella FR

3) DARLAGE, Addison JR 4) MCPHERSON, Noelani JR

4 Springs Valley (A) 54.09 2(4) 5

1) CAMPBELL, Miya SR 2) MAYHEW, Macie SR

3) SALIBA, Kinsey SO 4) BREEDLOVE, Gracie FR

5 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 55.26 2(5) 4

1) SCHMEICHEL, Trinity JR 2) KISER, Tori JR

3) PRINCE, Ava FR 4) VORICE, Tea'La SR

6 Trinity Lutheran (A) 56.28 1(1) 3

1) GOSS, Emalee JR 2) MILLER, Kaydence SR

3) LORENZ, Abby JR 4) KLINGE, Laina SR

7 Mitchell (A) 56.54 2(6) 2

1) EGLI, Rhaegan SR 2) THOMPSON, Leighann FR

3) LAMM, Jorja JR 4) SMITH, Zoey SR

8 West Washington (A) 56.93 1(2) 1

1) CAMBRON, Laney SO 2) GIBSON, Presley FR

3) SPRINGER, Shyann SO 4) GRAMLIN, Chloe SR

9 Salem (A) 57.32 2(7)

1) SALING, Dahlia SO 2) WALTERS, Alexis SO

3) SPEARS, Hannah SO 4) MATHER, Kaylen SO

10 Eastern (Pekin) (A) 1:00.46 1(3)

1) TINDALL, Trinity SO 2) GONZALEZ, Annastasia JR

3) HAUNER, Katie FR 4) FOWLER, Abigail SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Trinity Lutheran (A) 56.28

1) GOSS, Emalee JR 2) MILLER, Kaydence SR

3) LORENZ, Abby JR 4) KLINGE, Laina SR

2 West Washington (A) 56.93

1) CAMBRON, Laney SO 2) GIBSON, Presley FR

3) SPRINGER, Shyann SO 4) GRAMLIN, Chloe SR

3 Eastern (Pekin) (A) 1:00.46
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Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) TINDALL, Trinity SO 2) GONZALEZ, Annastasia JR

3) HAUNER, Katie FR 4) FOWLER, Abigail SO

1 Seymour (A) 51.49

1) AYNES, Kamryn SO 2) BROCK, Ella FR

3) MARKS, Anna SR 4) HENKLE, Kenzi FR

2 Jennings County (A) 52.51

1) WOODS, Kennedy JR 2) BELDING, Aylah FR

3) HIFO, Ilene FR 4) MANNING, Rachael SR

3 Brownstown Central (A) 53.73

1) BAIR, Hailey SO 2) NEHRT, Ella FR

3) DARLAGE, Addison JR 4) MCPHERSON, Noelani JR

4 Springs Valley (A) 54.09

1) CAMPBELL, Miya SR 2) MAYHEW, Macie SR

3) SALIBA, Kinsey SO 4) BREEDLOVE, Gracie FR

5 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 55.26

1) SCHMEICHEL, Trinity JR 2) KISER, Tori JR

3) PRINCE, Ava FR 4) VORICE, Tea'La SR

6 Mitchell (A) 56.54

1) EGLI, Rhaegan SR 2) THOMPSON, Leighann FR

3) LAMM, Jorja JR 4) SMITH, Zoey SR

7 Salem (A) 57.32

1) SALING, Dahlia SO 2) WALTERS, Alexis SO

3) SPEARS, Hannah SO 4) MATHER, Kaylen SO
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Girls 400 Meters
# STAN 58.17

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STUCKWISCH, Alexis SO Seymour 1:02.65 2(1) 10

2 MONTGOMERY, Sydney SR Seymour 1:03.31 2(2) 8

3 HIGGINS, Carley SR Paoli 1:04.82 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Elise FR Bedford North Lawre 1:05.88 2(4) 5

5 WISCHMEIER, Sophie SO Brownstown Central 1:06.77 2(5) 4

6 THOMPSON, Leighann FR Mitchell 1:07.86 2(6) 3

7 HICKS, Sasha JR Jennings County 1:08.00 2(7) 2

8 SIMMERMAN, Gracie SO Bedford North Lawre 1:08.40 2(8) 1

9 TANKSLEY, Norah FR Mitchell 1:09.24 1(1)

10 CAMPBELL, Cheyenne JR Trinity Lutheran 1:09.83 1(2)

11 BLACK, Ellie SO Brownstown Central 1:11.78 1(3)

12 SPEER, Sydney FR Jennings County 1:12.27 1(4)

13 GIBSON, Jazlin FR Crothersville 1:12.49 1(5)

14 CLODFELTER, Lauren FR Salem 1:12.82 1(6)

15 RAYLS, Loran FR Springs Valley 1:15.66 1(7)

MILLER, McKenna FR Salem DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TANKSLEY, Norah FR Mitchell 1:09.24

2 CAMPBELL, Cheyenne JR Trinity Lutheran 1:09.83

3 BLACK, Ellie SO Brownstown Central 1:11.78

4 SPEER, Sydney FR Jennings County 1:12.27

5 GIBSON, Jazlin FR Crothersville 1:12.49

6 CLODFELTER, Lauren FR Salem 1:12.82

7 RAYLS, Loran FR Springs Valley 1:15.66

MILLER, McKenna FR Salem DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 STUCKWISCH, Alexis SO Seymour 1:02.65

2 MONTGOMERY, Sydney SR Seymour 1:03.31

3 HIGGINS, Carley SR Paoli 1:04.82

4 WILLIAMS, Elise FR Bedford North Lawre 1:05.88

5 WISCHMEIER, Sophie SO Brownstown Central 1:06.77

6 THOMPSON, Leighann FR Mitchell 1:07.86

7 HICKS, Sasha JR Jennings County 1:08.00

8 SIMMERMAN, Gracie SO Bedford North Lawre 1:08.40
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Girls 300m Hurdles
# STAN 45.78

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROCK, Ella FR Seymour 49.41 2(1) 10

2 SCHMEICHEL, Trinity JR Bedford North Lawre 52.21 2(2) 8

3 NEHRT, Ella FR Brownstown Central 52.34 2(3) 6

4 SALIBA, Kinsey SO Springs Valley 52.39 2(4) 5

5 HUDSON, Allison SO Mitchell 52.97 2(5) 4

6 MCPHERSON, Noelani JR Brownstown Central 53.80 2(6) 3

7 NICHOLS, Jaidyn SR Seymour 54.43 1(1) 2

8 BURKE, Trinity JR Jennings County 55.01 2(7) 1

9 MAYHEW, Macie SR Springs Valley 56.20 1(2)

10 RUSSELL, Savannah JR Orleans 57.66 1(3)

11 ALLENDER, Emma JR Bedford North Lawre 58.05 1(4)

12 MILLER, Izabella FR Jennings County 58.72 2(8)

13 WALTERS, Alexis SO Salem 59.18 1(5)

14 BLAIS, Marissa FR Mitchell 59.96 1(6)

15 SCHOCKE, Gracee FR Salem 1:02.72 1(7)

16 SMITH, Bailey FR Eastern (Pekin) 1:03.72 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NICHOLS, Jaidyn SR Seymour 54.43

2 MAYHEW, Macie SR Springs Valley 56.20

3 RUSSELL, Savannah JR Orleans 57.66

4 ALLENDER, Emma JR Bedford North Lawre 58.05

5 WALTERS, Alexis SO Salem 59.18

6 BLAIS, Marissa FR Mitchell 59.96

7 SCHOCKE, Gracee FR Salem 1:02.72

8 SMITH, Bailey FR Eastern (Pekin) 1:03.72

Section 2 of 2

1 BROCK, Ella FR Seymour 49.41

2 SCHMEICHEL, Trinity JR Bedford North Lawre 52.21

3 NEHRT, Ella FR Brownstown Central 52.34

4 SALIBA, Kinsey SO Springs Valley 52.39

5 HUDSON, Allison SO Mitchell 52.97

6 MCPHERSON, Noelani JR Brownstown Central 53.80

7 BURKE, Trinity JR Jennings County 55.01

8 MILLER, Izabella FR Jennings County 58.72
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Girls 800 Meters
# STAN 2:15.53

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VOIGTSCHILD, Paige FR Bedford North Lawre 2:32.54 2(1) 10

2 HAUNER, Katie FR Eastern (Pekin) 2:32.57 2(2) 8

3 WISLER, Lana SO Brownstown Central 2:35.03 2(3) 6

4 STEVENS, Isla FR Jennings County 2:45.76 2(4) 5

5 BEAVERS, Kelly SO Seymour 2:48.57 2(5) 4

6 SMITH, Zoey SR Mitchell 2:49.90 2(6) 3

7 STEELE, Ayla JR Orleans 2:50.16 2(7) 2

8 DOWELL, Lauren SO Seymour 2:51.09 2(8) 1

9 PRICE, Tessa SR Orleans 2:51.55 2(9)

10 VOIGTSCHILD, Claire FR Bedford North Lawre 2:53.53 1(1)

11 CHASE, Marlee FR West Washington 2:55.84 2(10)

12 DAVISSON, Brooklyn SR Salem 2:56.42 1(2)

13 LYNCH, Jadyn JR Springs Valley 2:59.29 1(3)

14 CODY, Trinity SO Brownstown Central 2:59.81 1(4)

15 GOSNELL, Madalynn SO Eastern (Pekin) 3:03.43 1(5)

16 HERCHE, Addelynn FR Jennings County 3:03.77 1(6)

17 PAYTON, Addie FR Paoli 3:06.32 2(11)

18 FOUNTAIN, Rhilynn FR Mitchell 3:08.97 1(7)

19 SPENCE, Peyton SR Medora 3:10.77 1(8)

20 LYNCH, Keira JR Springs Valley 3:30.83 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 VOIGTSCHILD, Claire FR Bedford North Lawre 2:53.53

2 DAVISSON, Brooklyn SR Salem 2:56.42

3 LYNCH, Jadyn JR Springs Valley 2:59.29

4 CODY, Trinity SO Brownstown Central 2:59.81

5 GOSNELL, Madalynn SO Eastern (Pekin) 3:03.43

6 HERCHE, Addelynn FR Jennings County 3:03.77

7 FOUNTAIN, Rhilynn FR Mitchell 3:08.97

8 SPENCE, Peyton SR Medora 3:10.77

9 LYNCH, Keira JR Springs Valley 3:30.83

Section 2 of 2

1 VOIGTSCHILD, Paige FR Bedford North Lawre 2:32.54

2 HAUNER, Katie FR Eastern (Pekin) 2:32.57

3 WISLER, Lana SO Brownstown Central 2:35.03

4 STEVENS, Isla FR Jennings County 2:45.76

5 BEAVERS, Kelly SO Seymour 2:48.57

6 SMITH, Zoey SR Mitchell 2:49.90

7 STEELE, Ayla JR Orleans 2:50.16

8 DOWELL, Lauren SO Seymour 2:51.09

9 PRICE, Tessa SR Orleans 2:51.55

10 CHASE, Marlee FR West Washington 2:55.84

11 PAYTON, Addie FR Paoli 3:06.32
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Girls 200 Meters
# STAN 25.40

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MANNING, Rachael SR Jennings County 26.76 10

2 FOWLER, Abigail SO Eastern (Pekin) 26.84 8

3 HENKLE, Kenzi FR Seymour 27.28 6

4 STUCKWISCH, Alexis SO Seymour 28.05 5

5 HIFO, Ilene FR Jennings County 28.16 4

6 LAMM, Jorja JR Mitchell 28.60 3

7 MATHER, Kaylen SO Salem 28.98 2

8 KISER, Tori JR Bedford North Lawre 29.19 1
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Girls 3200 Meters
# STAN 10:52.34

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SIEFKER, Vivienne SR Seymour 12:05.38 10

2 ROBERTS, Lanie SR Salem 12:15.44 8

3 VOGEL, Haley JR Jennings County 13:00.22 6

4 BLANTON, Jayden JR Orleans 13:09.47 5

5 ADAMS, Gracie JR Seymour 13:13.58 4

6 WATTS, Alana FR Jennings County 13:21.77 3

7 STEWARD, Kaylee FR Brownstown Central 13:24.01 2

8 SULLIVAN, Jabrie SO Bedford North Lawre 13:39.69 1

9 BUIKE, Evija JR Bedford North Lawre 14:00.55

10 GUEVARA, Jennifer JR Mitchell 14:18.09

11 COMBS, Chelsie JR Brownstown Central 14:49.45

12 GULLEY, Abby FR Orleans 15:02.39

13 SAUNDERS, Asiah FR Mitchell 16:25.01
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Girls 4 x 400m Relay
# STAN 3:59.20

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Seymour (A) 4:20.90 2(1) 10

1) MARKS, Anna SR 2) BROCK, Ella FR

3) STUCKWISCH, Alexis SO 4) MONTGOMERY, Sydney SR

2 Brownstown Central (A) 4:29.89 2(2) 8

1) WISCHMEIER, Sophie SO 2) BAIR, Hailey SO

3) NEHRT, Ella FR 4) WISLER, Lana SO

3 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 4:32.69 2(3) 6

1) VOIGTSCHILD, Paige FR 2) DUSARD, Rose SO

3) SIMMERMAN, Gracie SO 4) WILLIAMS, Elise FR

4 Mitchell (A) 4:35.08 2(4) 5

1) LAMM, Jorja JR 2) HUDSON, Allison SO

3) TANKSLEY, Norah FR 4) THOMPSON, Leighann FR

5 Trinity Lutheran (A) 4:37.55 2(5) 4

1) MILLER, Kaydence SR 2) BLOMENBERG, Ava JR

3) BONDE, Bailey SO 4) CAMPBELL, Cheyenne JR

6 Orleans (A) 4:48.40 1(1) 3

1) PRICE, Tessa SR 2) STEELE, Ayla JR

3) RUSSELL, Savannah JR 4) ALSTON, Callie SO

7 West Washington (A) 4:50.73 1(2) 2

1) ESPEY, Sarah SR 2) GIBSON, Presley FR

3) SPRINGER, Shyann SO 4) CAMBRON, Laney SO

8 Jennings County (A) 4:56.78 2(6) 1

1) MILLER, Izabella FR 2) BURKE, Trinity JR

3) SPEER, Sydney FR 4) HICKS, Sasha JR

9 Salem (A) 5:17.95 1(3)

1) MATHER, Kaylen SO 2) CLODFELTER, Lauren FR

3) RICHARDSON, Trinity JR 4) ROBERTS, Lanie SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Orleans (A) 4:48.40

1) PRICE, Tessa SR 2) STEELE, Ayla JR

3) RUSSELL, Savannah JR 4) ALSTON, Callie SO

2 West Washington (A) 4:50.73

1) ESPEY, Sarah SR 2) GIBSON, Presley FR

3) SPRINGER, Shyann SO 4) CAMBRON, Laney SO

3 Salem (A) 5:17.95

1) MATHER, Kaylen SO 2) CLODFELTER, Lauren FR

3) RICHARDSON, Trinity JR 4) ROBERTS, Lanie SR

Section 2 of 2
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Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Seymour (A) 4:20.90

1) MARKS, Anna SR 2) BROCK, Ella FR

3) STUCKWISCH, Alexis SO 4) MONTGOMERY, Sydney SR

2 Brownstown Central (A) 4:29.89

1) WISCHMEIER, Sophie SO 2) BAIR, Hailey SO

3) NEHRT, Ella FR 4) WISLER, Lana SO

3 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 4:32.69

1) VOIGTSCHILD, Paige FR 2) DUSARD, Rose SO

3) SIMMERMAN, Gracie SO 4) WILLIAMS, Elise FR

4 Mitchell (A) 4:35.08

1) LAMM, Jorja JR 2) HUDSON, Allison SO

3) TANKSLEY, Norah FR 4) THOMPSON, Leighann FR

5 Trinity Lutheran (A) 4:37.55

1) MILLER, Kaydence SR 2) BLOMENBERG, Ava JR

3) BONDE, Bailey SO 4) CAMPBELL, Cheyenne JR

6 Jennings County (A) 4:56.78

1) MILLER, Izabella FR 2) BURKE, Trinity JR

3) SPEER, Sydney FR 4) HICKS, Sasha JR
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Girls High Jump
# STAN 5' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 1" 5' 2" 5' 3" 5' 4" 5' 5" 5' 6" Pts
1 ALSTON, Callie SO Orleans # 5' 5" P O O XO O O O O XO XXX 10

2 MONTGOMERY, Sydney SR Seymour 5' 2" P O O O O O XXX 8

3 BELDING, Aylah FR Jennings Cou5' 1" P O O O XXO XXX 6

4 HIFO, Ilene FR Jennings Cou5' 0" O O XO O XXX 5

5 MCCORMICK, Tori SR Springs Valle 5' 0" O O O XXO XXX 3.5

5 GOSS, Emalee JR Trinity Luther 5' 0" O O O XXO XXX 3.5

7 WISLER, Lana SO Brownstown 4' 8" O O XXX 2

8 LORENZ, Abby JR Trinity Luther 4' 8" O XO XXX 0.5

8 GRATZER, Samantha SO Bedford North4' 8" O XO XXX 0.5

10 HENDERSON, Ashlyn SR Seymour 4' 8" O XXO XXX

11 BLAIS, Marissa FR Mitchell 4' 8" XO XXO XXX

12 DUSARD, Rose SO Bedford North4' 6" XO XXX

13 TINDALL, Trinity SO Eastern (Peki 4' 4" XXX

13 TANKSLEY, Norah FR Mitchell 4' 4" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 4" Pts
4 HIFO, Ilene FR Jennings Cou (cont'd) O 5

7 WISLER, Lana SO Brownstown (cont'd) O 2

8 LORENZ, Abby JR Trinity Luther (cont'd) O 0.5

8 GRATZER, Samantha SO Bedford North(cont'd) O 0.5

10 HENDERSON, Ashlyn SR Seymour (cont'd) O

11 BLAIS, Marissa FR Mitchell (cont'd) O

12 DUSARD, Rose SO Bedford North(cont'd) XO

13 TINDALL, Trinity SO Eastern (Peki 4' 4" O

13 TANKSLEY, Norah FR Mitchell 4' 4" O
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Girls Pole Vault
# STAN 11' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" Pts
1 MANNING, Rachael SR Jennings Cou9' 0" P P P XO O O O XXX 10

2 PONDER, Kristen SR Jennings Cou8' 0" P P O O XO XXX 8

3 BROWN, Avery FR Bedford North7' 6" O O O XXO XXX 6

4 LOKEY, Tori SR Brownstown 7' 0" P O O XXX 5

5 GOSNELL, Madalynn SO Eastern (Peki 6' 6" O O XXX 3

5 BLACK, Ellie SO Brownstown 6' 6" O O XXX 3

5 SHULER, AnnMarie SO Seymour 6' 6" O O XXX 3

8 LIPP, Ava SO Bedford North6' 6" O XO XXX 1

9 WALTERS, Alexis SO Salem 6' 0" XO XXX
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Girls Long Jump
# STAN 18' 0.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 FOWLER, Abigail SO Eastern (Peki 17' 1"   (NW) 17' 1" 16' 3" 1(1) 10

2 CAMPBELL, Miya SR Springs Valle 16' 0"   (NW) 13' 3" 14' 3" 14' 8" 16' 0" 15' 9" 1(2) 8

3 BAIR, Hailey SO Brownstown 15' 9"   (NW) 15' 3" 15' 9" 15' 8" 15' 21 /2 15' 8" 1(3) 6

4 BELDING, Aylah FR Jennings Cou15' 7"   (NW) 14' 11" 15' 0" 15' 41 /2 15' 7" 15' 1" 15' 3" 1(4) 5

5 SALIBA, Kinsey SO Springs Valle 15' 6"   (NW) 15' 1" 14' 8" 15' 0" 14' 5" 15' 2" 15' 6" 1(5) 4

6 LAMM, Jorja JR Mitchell 15' 21 /2   (NW) 14' 7" 15' 21 /2 15' 21 /2 1(6) 3

7 ALSTON, Callie SO Orleans 15' 2"   (NW) 15' 2" 14' 10" 14' 11" 14' 91 /2 13' 9" 14' 1" 1(7) 2

8 BUSQUETS-FERRER, Paula JR Jennings Cou14' 7"   (NW) 14' 4" 14' 7" 14' 1" 2(1) 1

9 TANKSLEY, Norah FR Mitchell 14' 01 /2   (NW) 13' 5" 14' 01 /2 2(2)

10 BROWN, Avery FR Bedford North14' 0"   (NW) 13' 11" 14' 0" 1(8)

11 BURNETT, Kennedy SO Seymour 14' 0"   (NW) 13' 8" 14' 0" 1(10)

12 DOYLE, Isabella FR Seymour 13' 91 /2   (NW) 13' 91 /2 13' 0" 12' 6" 1(10)

13 SPRINGER, Shyann SO West Washin 13' 8"   (NW) 13' 8" 2(3)

14 KISER, Alexis JR Bedford North12' 10"   (NW) 11' 101 /2 12' 6" 12' 10" 2(4)

15 HESTER, Sarah FR Orleans 12' 71 /2   (NW) 12' 1" 12' 41 /2 12' 71 /2 2(5)

16 GRINER, Bella FR Trinity Luther 12' 0"   (NW) 12' 0" 11' 21 /2 2(6)

17 THOMPSON, Paige FR Brownstown 12' 0"   (NW) 12' 0" 10' 4" 2(7)

18 CAROTHERS, Mary FR Eastern (Peki 11' 3"   (NW) 10' 5" 9' 6" 11' 3" 2(8)

HIGGINS, Carley SR Paoli NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 FOWLER, Abigail SO Eastern (Peki 17' 1"   (NW) 17' 1" 16' 3"

2 CAMPBELL, Miya SR Springs Valle 16' 0"   (NW) 13' 3" 14' 3" 14' 8" 16' 0" 15' 9"

3 BAIR, Hailey SO Brownstown 15' 9"   (NW) 15' 3" 15' 9" 15' 8" 15' 21 /2 15' 8"

4 BELDING, Aylah FR Jennings Cou15' 7"   (NW) 14' 11" 15' 0" 15' 41 /2 15' 7" 15' 1" 15' 3"

5 SALIBA, Kinsey SO Springs Valle 15' 6"   (NW) 15' 1" 14' 8" 15' 0" 14' 5" 15' 2" 15' 6"

6 LAMM, Jorja JR Mitchell 15' 21 /2   (NW) 14' 7" 15' 21 /2 15' 21 /2

7 ALSTON, Callie SO Orleans 15' 2"   (NW) 15' 2" 14' 10" 14' 11" 14' 91 /2 13' 9" 14' 1"

8 BROWN, Avery FR Bedford North14' 0"   (NW) 13' 11" 14' 0"

10 BURNETT, Kennedy SO Seymour 14' 0"   (NW) 13' 8" 14' 0"

10 DOYLE, Isabella FR Seymour 13' 91 /2   (NW) 13' 91 /2 13' 0" 12' 6"

HIGGINS, Carley SR Paoli NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BUSQUETS-FERRER, Paula JR Jennings Cou14' 7"   (NW) 14' 4" 14' 7" 14' 1"

2 TANKSLEY, Norah FR Mitchell 14' 01 /2   (NW) 13' 5" 14' 01 /2

3 SPRINGER, Shyann SO West Washin 13' 8"   (NW) 13' 8"

4 KISER, Alexis JR Bedford North12' 10"   (NW) 11' 101 /2 12' 6" 12' 10"

5 HESTER, Sarah FR Orleans 12' 71 /2   (NW) 12' 1" 12' 41 /2 12' 71 /2

6 GRINER, Bella FR Trinity Luther 12' 0"   (NW) 12' 0" 11' 21 /2

7 THOMPSON, Paige FR Brownstown 12' 0"   (NW) 12' 0" 10' 4"

8 CAROTHERS, Mary FR Eastern (Peki 11' 3"   (NW) 10' 5" 9' 6" 11' 3"
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Girls Shot Put
# STAN 41' 4.25"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BONDE, Bailey SO Trinity Luther 32' 51 /2 32' 51 /2 31' 9" 28' 101 /4 29' 11" 27' 8" 30' 101 /2 2(1) 10

2 BLEDSOE, Aubrey JR Springs Valle 32' 3" 31' 51 /2 30' 9" 30' 5" 32' 3" 29' 51 /2 30' 11" 2(2) 8

3 FRITZ, Olivia SO Brownstown 32' 3" 30' 8" 32' 3" 31' 1" 31' 1" 2(3) 6

4 MASON, Madalyn FR Bedford North32' 11 /2 30' 63 /4 30' 61 /2 29' 71 /2 29' 71 /2 30' 9" 32' 11 /2 2(4) 5

5 LAMBRECHT, Macey JR Bedford North31' 11" 28' 41 /2 31' 11" 29' 6" 29' 41 /4 29' 113 /4 2(5) 4

6 BOND, Jillian SR Mitchell 31' 4" 31' 4" 30' 21 /2 29' 101 /2 27' 101 /2 29' 31 /2 2(6) 3

7 GIBSON, Maggie SR Salem 31' 2" 28' 5" 28' 31 /2 28' 9" 28' 61 /2 31' 2" 2(7) 2

8 LAND, Jordyn SO Springs Valle 30' 91 /2 29' 111 /2 29' 01 /2 28' 91 /2 30' 91 /2 30' 61 /2 2(8) 1

9 LESLIE, Cheyeanna SR Jennings Cou30' 51 /2 29' 21 /2 27' 1" 30' 51 /2 28' 2" 2(9)

10 BOTTORFF, Brooklyn FR Crothersville 28' 11 /4 28' 11 /4 25' 10" 27' 31 /2 2(10)

11 PILGRIM, Hayden SO Crothersville 28' 1" 24' 91 /4 28' 1" 27' 101 /2 1(1)

12 STEELE, Adalyn FR Orleans 27' 81 /4 27' 41 /4 27' 81 /4 26' 101 /2 2(11)

13 NOWLAND, Willow JR Seymour 27' 8" 27' 8" 26' 21 /2 2(12)

14 HOPPER, Jericho JR Paoli 26' 21 /2 26' 21 /2 25' 71 /2 2(13)

15 NEIKIRK, Marissa SO Mitchell 26' 0" 25' 7" 26' 0" 1(2)

16 BOKNECHT, Jenna SO Brownstown 25' 101 /2 25' 101 /2 23' 10" 24' 91 /2 2(14)

17 EVANS, Tori SO Seymour 25' 8" 24' 11" 25' 8" 22' 7" 1(3)

18 WALLACE, Piper SO West Washin 25' 7" 25' 41 /2 25' 7" 24' 73 /4 1(4)

19 CLODFELTER, Alli SR Salem 24' 0" 23' 21 /4 24' 0" 1(5)

20 BOYD, Elianna JR Eastern (Peki 23' 93 /4 22' 111 /4 18' 9" 23' 93 /4 1(6)

21 HATCHETT, Lilian FR Medora 23' 9" 23' 6" 22' 9" 23' 9" 1(7)

22 TRAINOR, Sophia SO Eastern (Peki 23' 5" 23' 5" 21' 31 /2 21' 4" 1(8)

23 GILSTRAP, Kaitlyn SO Orleans 23' 1" 22' 91 /4 23' 1" 1(9)

24 HOPPER, Cheyenne FR Paoli 22' 7" 22' 7" 21' 73 /4 21' 111 /2 1(10)

25 GUTHRIE, Isabella FR West Washin 22' 6" 22' 2" 22' 6" 21' 21 /4 1(11)

26 STONER, Margaret FR Jennings Cou21' 53 /4 21' 53 /4 19' 6" 19' 81 /4 1(12)

27 SONS, Haylee JR Medora 18' 21 /2 16' 51 /2 18' 21 /2 18' 0" 1(13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PILGRIM, Hayden SO Crothersville 28' 1" 24' 91 /4 28' 1" 27' 101 /2

2 NEIKIRK, Marissa SO Mitchell 26' 0" 25' 7" 26' 0"

3 EVANS, Tori SO Seymour 25' 8" 24' 11" 25' 8" 22' 7"

4 WALLACE, Piper SO West Washin 25' 7" 25' 41 /2 25' 7" 24' 73 /4

5 CLODFELTER, Alli SR Salem 24' 0" 23' 21 /4 24' 0"

6 BOYD, Elianna JR Eastern (Peki 23' 93 /4 22' 111 /4 18' 9" 23' 93 /4

7 HATCHETT, Lilian FR Medora 23' 9" 23' 6" 22' 9" 23' 9"

8 TRAINOR, Sophia SO Eastern (Peki 23' 5" 23' 5" 21' 31 /2 21' 4"

9 GILSTRAP, Kaitlyn SO Orleans 23' 1" 22' 91 /4 23' 1"

10 HOPPER, Cheyenne FR Paoli 22' 7" 22' 7" 21' 73 /4 21' 111 /2

11 GUTHRIE, Isabella FR West Washin 22' 6" 22' 2" 22' 6" 21' 21 /4

12 STONER, Margaret FR Jennings Cou21' 53 /4 21' 53 /4 19' 6" 19' 81 /4

13 SONS, Haylee JR Medora 18' 21 /2 16' 51 /2 18' 21 /2 18' 0"
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Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 2 of 2

1 BONDE, Bailey SO Trinity Luther 32' 51 /2 32' 51 /2 31' 9" 28' 101 /4 29' 11" 27' 8" 30' 101 /2

2 BLEDSOE, Aubrey JR Springs Valle 32' 3" 31' 51 /2 30' 9" 30' 5" 32' 3" 29' 51 /2 30' 11"

3 FRITZ, Olivia SO Brownstown 32' 3" 30' 8" 32' 3" 31' 1" 31' 1"

4 MASON, Madalyn FR Bedford North32' 11 /2 30' 63 /4 30' 61 /2 29' 71 /2 29' 71 /2 30' 9" 32' 11 /2

5 LAMBRECHT, Macey JR Bedford North31' 11" 28' 41 /2 31' 11" 29' 6" 29' 41 /4 29' 113 /4

6 BOND, Jillian SR Mitchell 31' 4" 31' 4" 30' 21 /2 29' 101 /2 27' 101 /2 29' 31 /2

7 GIBSON, Maggie SR Salem 31' 2" 28' 5" 28' 31 /2 28' 9" 28' 61 /2 31' 2"

8 LAND, Jordyn SO Springs Valle 30' 91 /2 29' 111 /2 29' 01 /2 28' 91 /2 30' 91 /2 30' 61 /2

9 LESLIE, Cheyeanna SR Jennings Cou30' 51 /2 29' 21 /2 27' 1" 30' 51 /2 28' 2"

10 BOTTORFF, Brooklyn FR Crothersville 28' 11 /4 28' 11 /4 25' 10" 27' 31 /2

11 STEELE, Adalyn FR Orleans 27' 81 /4 27' 41 /4 27' 81 /4 26' 101 /2

12 NOWLAND, Willow JR Seymour 27' 8" 27' 8" 26' 21 /2

13 HOPPER, Jericho JR Paoli 26' 21 /2 26' 21 /2 25' 71 /2

14 BOKNECHT, Jenna SO Brownstown 25' 101 /2 25' 101 /2 23' 10" 24' 91 /2
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Girls Discus
# STAN 124' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 FRITZ, Olivia SO Brownstown 106' 0" 88' 11" 106' 0" 2(1) 10

2 BONDE, Bailey SO Trinity Luther 99' 8" 99' 8" 96' 7" 94' 10" 83' 5" 93' 9" 86' 8" 2(2) 8

3 LESLIE, Cheyeanna SR Jennings Cou98' 7" 98' 7" 96' 1" 92' 11" 95' 2" 95' 6" 2(3) 6

4 BLEDSOE, Aubrey JR Springs Valle 97' 9" 86' 9" 92' 11" 77' 6" 89' 2" 84' 5" 97' 9" 2(4) 5

5 HAYES, Harryson JR Bedford North89' 2" 89' 2" 83' 6" 85' 6" 77' 2" 87' 2" 87' 8" 2(5) 4

6 BOTTORFF, Brooklyn FR Crothersville 86' 0" 80' 8" 85' 10" 84' 7" 86' 0" 2(6) 3

7 BOND, Jillian SR Mitchell 86' 0" 81' 6" 86' 0" 85' 8" 83' 10" 83' 0" 2(7) 2

8 LAND, Jordyn SO Springs Valle 85' 4" 85' 4" 83' 4" 73' 3" 67' 9" 71' 9" 82' 4" 2(8) 1

9 CLODFELTER, Alli SR Salem 83' 6" 80' 4" 83' 6" 68' 10" 61' 6" 2(9)

10 LINVILLE, Keira JR Seymour 83' 2" 78' 0" 83' 2" 76' 8" 2(10)

11 WHEELES, Alexa SR Brownstown 79' 7" 73' 8" 78' 10" 79' 7" 2(11)

12 LAMBRECHT, Macey JR Bedford North78' 6" 65' 10" 78' 6" 77' 4" 2(12)

13 EVANS, Tori SO Seymour 78' 0" 78' 0" 1(1)

14 GIBSON, Maggie SR Salem 77' 11" 77' 6" 77' 11" 2(13)

15 GUTHRIE, Isabella FR West Washin 77' 4" 76' 6" 74' 3" 77' 4" 1(2)

16 BOYD, Elianna JR Eastern (Peki 76' 4" 76' 4" 65' 6" 1(3)

17 BURTON, Hali SO Crothersville 75' 6" 75' 6" 66' 0" 63' 11" 1(4)

18 HOPPER, Jericho JR Paoli 74' 9" 70' 5" 74' 9" 1(5)

19 TRAINOR, Sophia SO Eastern (Peki 72' 11" 72' 11" 62' 10" 1(6)

20 ARTHUR, Elsi SO Mitchell 64' 9" 61' 6" 63' 1" 64' 9" 1(7)

21 WALLACE, Piper SO West Washin 64' 7" 64' 7" 64' 6" 60' 3" 1(8)

22 ASBURY, Katlynn SR Jennings Cou63' 4" 63' 4" 58' 5" 57' 7" 1(9)

23 HALL, Alyssa JR Orleans 55' 11" 55' 11" 48' 4" 1(10)

24 GILSTRAP, Kaitlyn SO Orleans 55' 7" 55' 7" 54' 7" 1(11)

25 HOPPER, Cheyenne FR Paoli 51' 9" 50' 4" 51' 9" 49' 10" 1(12)

26 THOMPSON, Winter FR Medora 36' 9" 35' 0" 36' 9" 36' 7" 1(13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 EVANS, Tori SO Seymour 78' 0" 78' 0"

2 GUTHRIE, Isabella FR West Washin 77' 4" 76' 6" 74' 3" 77' 4"

3 BOYD, Elianna JR Eastern (Peki 76' 4" 76' 4" 65' 6"

4 BURTON, Hali SO Crothersville 75' 6" 75' 6" 66' 0" 63' 11"

5 HOPPER, Jericho JR Paoli 74' 9" 70' 5" 74' 9"

6 TRAINOR, Sophia SO Eastern (Peki 72' 11" 72' 11" 62' 10"

7 ARTHUR, Elsi SO Mitchell 64' 9" 61' 6" 63' 1" 64' 9"

8 WALLACE, Piper SO West Washin 64' 7" 64' 7" 64' 6" 60' 3"

9 ASBURY, Katlynn SR Jennings Cou63' 4" 63' 4" 58' 5" 57' 7"

10 HALL, Alyssa JR Orleans 55' 11" 55' 11" 48' 4"

11 GILSTRAP, Kaitlyn SO Orleans 55' 7" 55' 7" 54' 7"

12 HOPPER, Cheyenne FR Paoli 51' 9" 50' 4" 51' 9" 49' 10"

13 THOMPSON, Winter FR Medora 36' 9" 35' 0" 36' 9" 36' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 FRITZ, Olivia SO Brownstown 106' 0" 88' 11" 106' 0"
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Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FRITZ, Olivia SO Brownstown 106' 0"

3 LESLIE, Cheyeanna SR Jennings Cou98' 7" 98' 7" 96' 1" 92' 11" 95' 2" 95' 6"

4 BLEDSOE, Aubrey JR Springs Valle 97' 9" 86' 9" 92' 11" 77' 6" 89' 2" 84' 5" 97' 9"

5 HAYES, Harryson JR Bedford North89' 2" 89' 2" 83' 6" 85' 6" 77' 2" 87' 2" 87' 8"

6 BOTTORFF, Brooklyn FR Crothersville 86' 0" 80' 8" 85' 10" 84' 7" 86' 0"

7 BOND, Jillian SR Mitchell 86' 0" 81' 6" 86' 0" 85' 8" 83' 10" 83' 0"

8 LAND, Jordyn SO Springs Valle 85' 4" 85' 4" 83' 4" 73' 3" 67' 9" 71' 9" 82' 4"

9 CLODFELTER, Alli SR Salem 83' 6" 80' 4" 83' 6" 68' 10" 61' 6"

10 LINVILLE, Keira JR Seymour 83' 2" 78' 0" 83' 2" 76' 8"

11 WHEELES, Alexa SR Brownstown 79' 7" 73' 8" 78' 10" 79' 7"

12 LAMBRECHT, Macey JR Bedford North78' 6" 65' 10" 78' 6" 77' 4"

13 GIBSON, Maggie SR Salem 77' 11" 77' 6" 77' 11"
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Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seymour SEYM 130

2 Jennings County JENN 107

3 Brownstown Central BROW 83

4 Bedford North Lawrence BEDF 71.5

5 Springs Valley SPRI 52.5

6 Eastern (Pekin) EAST 47

7 Mitchell MITC 39

8 Trinity Lutheran TRIN 30

9 Orleans ORLE 27

10 Salem SALE 19

11 Paoli PAOL 8

12 West Washington WEST 7

13 Crothersville CROT 3
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